

12MACT229/24

Smt Asha Srivastava And Ors Vs. Naresh Chandra Singh Abd Ors

09.10.2024

Present : Sh. Amit Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.

Compliance not done.

To come up for purpose fixed as last opportunity on
21.02.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/09.10.2024